
Breakout Solutions
Breakout Box

opticalCON Breakout Box 

Breakout boxes are used to split multichannel connections as the opticalCON QUAD and MTP® to either dual or single channels 
Dust and waterproof according to IP67 in mated condition
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NO4SABB4D-ANO12SABB6D-A

Breakout Box

NO4SBB2D-A 1) 1 x NO4FDW-A to 2 x NO2-4FDW-A, Singlemode PC
NO4SABB2D-A 1) 1 x NO4FDW-A to 2 x NO2-4FDW-A, Singlemode APC
NO4MBB2D-A 1) 1 x NO4FDW-A to 2 x NO2-4FDW-A, Multimode PC
NO4SBB4D-A 1 x NO4FDW-A to 4 x NO2-4FDW-A, Singlemode PC
NO4SABB4D-A 1 x NO4FDW-A to 4 x NO2-4FDW-A, Singlemode APC
NO4MBB4D-A 1 x NO4FDW-A to 4 x NO2-4FDW-A, Multimode PC

NO12SABB6D-A 1 x NO12FDW-A to 6 x NO2-4FDW-A, Singlemode APC (MTP® connector)
NO12MBB6D-A 1 x NO12FDW-A to 6 x NO2-4FDW-A, Multimode PC
NO12SABB3Q-A 1 x NO12FDW-A to 3 x NO4FDW-A, Singlemode APC (MTP® connector)
NO12MBB3Q-A 1 x NO12FDW-A to 3 x NO4FDW-A, Multimode PC
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 Visit www.universalnetworks.co.uk or call 01488 685800 




